FELDHEIM, MINDY M.

FERGUSON, JEFFERY T.

FERGUSON , PATRICK
FETCH , MICHAEL
FIELDS , CHRISTOPHER
FIELDS, MICHAEL D.
FIGGINS, JR. JON C.
FIRMAN , JEFF
FITZPATRICK , WILLIAM

FLICKINGER, JEFFREY P.

FOSTER , MARK
FRENCH, MARK J.
FULCHER !l , GEORGE
FUNK , SHAWN

FUNK, BENJAMIN E.
FUNK Il , ROBERT
GAAL , RICHARD
GABER, DONALD E.
GALL , LEO
GALLOWAY , JOHN
GARRICTT , IAN
GARRISON, ROBIN M.
GEITTER , JEFFREY
GEROLD , DAVID
GIBBONS , EDWARD
GIFFORD, TIMOTHY F.
GIVEN , PAUL
GOODWIN, MICHAEL J.
GRANEY , KEITH
GRAY , JAMES
GREEN, CRAIG
GREEN, DAVID
GREINER , DANIEL
GREINER , GARY
GROFF , BRYAN
GROOM, MATTHEW
GURQOY, JOHN R.
HADLEY , BRYANT
HAGAN, JOHN P.
HAGEMAN, AARON T.
HAILE , ANTHONY
HAIR , ROBERT
HALFHILL , DONALD
HAMILTON , BLIGHT
HAMILTON , GARY
HAMILTON , MATTHEW
HAMMOND, DENNIS J.

Jarrow Dr.

CENTER VILLA RD
GREGG RD
LINDSTROM DR
CRETE LN
GEORGESVILLE-WRIGHTSVILLE RD
THORNVILLE RD
GLENLOCH CIR
BRUCE AV
PERVIS RD. SE
ARROWHEAD DR
CHERRINGTON RD.
HARDESTY DR
PLEASANTVIEW DR
WATERGATE CT
002080 ASHCREEK AV
008904 STRICKLER RD
003015 PARKSIDE RD

001724 AUDREY RD
000044 BRENTON DR
000935 MONTROSE AV
011501 WOQODBRIDGE LN
006405 WESTBROOK PL
006030 MOORE RD
002839 MAYWOOD RD
001065 LECLERCPL
000271 FLORENCE DR
002496 STONELEIGHCT
000076 E DOMINION BLVD
000659 LINDRIDGE DR
007844 TRIBUTARY LN
016702 TURNEY CALDWELL
004942 LARWELL DR
024405 US 36 W

000267 HIGHLAND AV
002868 BRYDEN RD

005342 NECTARLN

005525 BLUE ASH RD
002618 FLORIBUNDA DR
004412 BITTERROOT DR
000310¢ CHATTERLY LN
000242 LANSDOWNE AV
007589 STAHL RD

005391 BLUE ASH RD
002268 WALKER RD
001447 EBER LEAVISTA DR
009727 US RT 22 WEST

002181
013081
005800
003500
008016
003035
004160
003002
003390
010654
004560
000234
002375
001763
003401

HILLIARD
GALENA

WEST JEFFERSON
COLUMBUS
BLACKLICK
GROVE CITY
RUSHVILLE
DUBLIN

GROVE CITY
BREMEN
CARROLL
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
LEWIS CENTER
AMANDA
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
ASHVILLE
BEXLEY
BALTIMORE
WORTHINGTON
DELAWARE
COLUMBUS
GALLOWAY
PICKERINGTON
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
GALLOWAY
REYNOLDSBURG
CIRCLEVILLE
COLUMBUS
MILFORD CENTER
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
ORIENT,
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
GROVE CITY
WILLIAMSPORT

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43026 Payroll Ded.
43021 Payroll Ded.
43162 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43150 Payroll Ded.
43017 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43107 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.
43035 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43224 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43223 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43214 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43113 Payroll Ded.
43220 Payroll Ded.
43045 Payroll Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43216 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payrolt Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43164 Payroll Ded.

43102

4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4421
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21
4/21
4/21
421
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4421
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21

10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
50.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
40.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
20.00

5M19
519
519
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
519
5/19
519
519
5/19
5/19
519
5/19
519
519
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
519
519
519
519
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19



